Presenze totolr 2006: 231362
Differenzo Presenze rispetto ol 2005 + 41647 (+ 2195 %)

ESTERO
115.498
49.92%

[TALIA
115.867
50.08%

Presenze Presenze Presenze

Provenienza (n] %] [% cum.]

1 —ITALIA 115867 50.08 50.08
2 —GERMANIA 28619 12.37 62.45
3—SVIZZERA 18520 8.00 70.45
4 —FRANCIA 9505 4.11 74.56
5—USA 7519 3.25 77.81
6 —PAESI BASSI 6760 2.92 80.73
7—REGNO UNITO 5108 2.21 82.84
8—ALTRI PAESI EUROPE]I 46830 2.00 84.94
9—NORVEGIA 4224 1.83 86.77
10—BELGIO 3124 1.35 88.12
11 —AUSTRIA 3047 1.32 89.44
12—AUSTRALIA 2075 0.90 90.33
13—ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC 1987 0.86 91.19
14—DANIMARCA 1877 0.81 92.00
15—RUSSIA 1836 0.79 92.80
16—SVEZIA 1744 0.75 93.55
17 —SPAGNA 1462 0.83 94.18
18—GIAPPONE 1301 0.56 94.74
19—CANADA 1124 0.49 95.23
20—CROAZIA 1032 0.45 95.68
21 —SLOVACCHIA 831 0.36 96.04
22—POLONIA 782 0.34 96.37
23—REPUBBLICA CECA 750 0.32 96.70
24 —CINA 719 0.31 97.01
25—FINLANDIA 717 0.31 97.32
26—ALTRI PAESI DEL MEDIO O 563 0.24 97.56
27 —SLOVENIA 529 0.23 Q7.79
28— IRLANDA 489 0.21 98.00
29 —RIMANENTI : : : : : ‘ 4624 2.00 100.00
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Differenzo Arovvr rispelto ol 20000 + 10727 (+ 1276 %)

ESTERO
42.952
45.52%

[TALIA

51.817

54.685%
Arrivi
Provenienza [n
1T —ITALIA 51817
2—SVIZZERA 8639
3—GERMANIA 7652
4—FRANCIA 58100
5—USA 2699
6—REGNO UNITO 2155
7—PAESI BASSI 19686
8—ALTRI PAESI EUROPE]I 1505
9 —AUSTRIA 1372
1T0—NORVEGIA 1205
11—BELGIO 1131
12—AUSTRALIA 921
13—SVEZIA 727
14—SPAGNA 699
15—DANIMARCA 621
16—CANADA 481
17—GIAPPONE 426
18—RUSSIA 381
19—REPUBBLICA CECA 330
20—POLONIA 323
21 —SLOVACCHIA 285
22—FINLANDIA 253
23—IRLANDA 224
24—SLOVENIA 213
25—CINA 193
26 —BRASILE 187
27 —CROAZIA 186
28—ALTRI PAESI 183
29 —RIMANENTI ‘ ‘ ‘ : : : 1895
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